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| : This report is to be used for all questionnaires requiring enroliment data.

CLASS

Freshmen
Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Special Non-Degree*
Total

CLASS

Freshmen
Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Special Non-Degree*

GRAND TOTALS

Er-aliment Headcount

L ee Students

Total

Full-Time Degree Students
Part-Time Degree Students

Credit Hours

Full-Time Equivalent (FTE)
FTE without Off Campus
First Time in any College:

Transfers:

Men

Women

Men

Women

Men Full-Time

Number
333

323

287

278

7

1228

Total Cr Hrs
5139.5

5013.0
4559.0
4294.5
100.5
19106.5

Women Full-Time

Number
470

436

418

497

10

1831

Students on ALL OffCampus Programs:

Total Cr Hrs
7363.0
6978.0
6689.0
7627.5

139.0
28796.5

3203
3109
3042

67
48663.00
3139.5
3017.7

317
461

35
35

118

Men Part-Time

Number Total Cr. Hrs
1 8.0

0 0.0

4 26.0

26 166.0

24 124.0

55 324.0

Women Part-Time

Number Total Cr. Hrs
1 ; 4.0

4 24.0

4 28.0

27 186.0

53 194.0

89 436.0

*Includes special undergraduates, special graduates, guests and high school students.

http://www.hope.edu/admin/registrar/enrollment/enrlrpt Fall2006_files/sheet001.html
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REPRESENTATION BY STATE

State

Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

lowa

lllinois
Indiana
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Massachusetts
Maryland
Maine
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri
Montana
North Carolina
North Dakota
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia
Washington
Wisconsin
Foreign

Total
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3203

FOREIGN COUNTRIES REPRESENTATION:
67 Non-US Citizens Includes 17 Permanent Residents
29 Countries Represented
Albania
Brazil
Bulgaria
Canada
China
Costa Rica
Denmark
Ethiopia
France
Germany
Ghana
Haiti

India
Japan
Kenya
Korea
Mexico
Nepal
Romania
Russia
Serbia
Singapore
Sudan
Sweden
Trinidad
Uganda
Ukraine
Uruguay
Vietnam
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CHURCH REPRESENTATION
(All students)
Assembly of God 83
Baptist 153
Christian Reformed 150
Church of Christ 36
Congregational 18
Espiscopal 38
Jewish 0
Lutheran 224
Methodist 224
None 21
Other Christian 544
Other Non-Christian 8
Presbyterian 215
Reformed Church in Am 565
Roman Catholic 373
Not Declared 601
Total 3203



