REGISTRAR'S ENROLLMENT REPORT FIRST SEMESTER 2006-2007 September 11, 2006

: This report is to be used for all questionnaires requiring enrollment data.

	Men Full-Time		Men Part-Time	
CLASS	Number	Total Cr Hrs	Number	Total Cr. Hrs
Freshmen	333	5139.5	1	8.0
Sophomore	323	5013.0	0	0.0
Junior	287	4559.0	4	26.0
Senior	278	4294.5	26	166.0
Special Non-Degree*	7	100.5	24	124.0
Total	1228	19106.5	55	324.0
	Women Full-Time		Women Part-Time	
CLASS	Number	Total Cr Hrs	Number	Total Cr. Hrs
Freshmen	470	7363.0	1	4.0
Sophomore	436	6978.0	4	24.0
Junior	418	6689.0	4	28.0
Senior	497	7627.5	27	186.0
Special Non-Degree*	10	139.0	53	194.0
Total	1831	28796.5	89	436.0
GRAND TOTALS				
Errollment Headcount		3203		
L ee Students		3109		
Full-Time Degree Students		3042		
Part-Time Degree Students		67		
Credit Hours		48663.00		
Full-Time Equivalent (FTE)		3139.5		
FTE without Off Campus		3017.7		
First Time in any College:				
Men		317		
Women		461		
Transfers:				
Men		35		
Women		35		

118

Students on ALL OffCampus Programs:

^{*}Includes special undergraduates, special graduates, guests and high school students.

REPRESENTAT	ION BY STATE		FOREIGN COUNTRIES REPRESEN	JTATION:	
State	Enrollment		67 Non-US Citizens Includes 17 Permanent Residents		
Alaska	5		29 Countries Represented	nanont i toolaonte	
Arizona	3		Albania	1	
Arkansas	1		Brazil	2	
California	21		Bulgaria	1	
Colorado	17		Canada	7	
Connecticut	6		China	2	
Delaware	1		Costa Rica	1	
Florida	11		Denmark	1	
Georgia	1		Ethiopia	1	
Hawaii	1		France	,3	
Iowa	22		Germany	1	
Illinois	376		Ghana	1	
Indiana	120		Haiti	1	
Kansas	3		India	3	
Kentucky	4		Japan	11	
Louisiana	1		Kenya	5	
Massachusetts	7		Korea	4	
Maryland	4		Mexico	6	
Maine	2		Nepal	2	
Michigan	2243		Romania	2	
Minnesota	44		Russia	2	
Missouri	14		Serbia	2	
Montana	5			1	
North Carolina	4		Singapore Sudan	1	
North Dakota	1		Sweden	1	
Nevada	2		Trinidad	1	
New Hampshire	2			2	
New Jersey	17		Uganda	1	
New Mexico	2		Ukraine	1	
New York	38		Uruguay	1	
Ohio	82		Vietnam	1	
Oklahoma	1		Total	67	
Oregon	3		8		
Pennsylvania	15				
Rhode Island	1		CHURCH REPRESENTATION		
South Carolina	1		(All students)		
South Dakota	1		Assembly of God	33	
Tennessee	4		Baptist	153	
Texas	9		Christian Reformed	150	
Utah	1		Church of Christ	36	
Vermont	2		Congregational	18	
Virginia	14		Espiscopal	38	
Washington	6		Jewish	0	
Wisconsin	42		Lutheran	224	
Foreign	43		Methodist	224	
Tot			None	21	
100	0200		Other Christian	544	
			Other Non-Christian	8	
			Presbyterian	215	
			Reformed Church in Am	565	
			Roman Catholic	373	
			Not Declared	601	
			Total	2202	

3203

Total